Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: bathroom
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) steam
vorap
3) wash, washing
lol aeavd
5) shower
lauch ad
7) dressing table
adooreltc
9) scale
escaal
11) mirror
epjesl eo
13) towel
t laoalla
15) sink
lv amanosela
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

lotion

alcolo in

towels

loatal sasl

sponge

ojlanesp a

soap

Oeljab n

bucket

| uecabta

brush

elil elcpo

bath tub

labaran e

enamel, polish

el eatesml

db3aa




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: bathroom
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17)

mouth wash

ejueucn gbalua
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db3aa

2



Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet db3aa

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =vapor, 2 =lalocién, 3 = el lavado , 4 = las toallas , 5 = la ducha , 6 = la esponja , 7 = el tocador , 8 = el jabon , 9 =
escala, 10 = la cubeta, 11 = el espejo, 12 = el cepillo, 13 = latoalla, 14 = la bafiera , 15 = el lavamanos , 16 = el esmalte ,
17 = enjuague bucal
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